Cooperation Programme for the implementation of the 

„HUSK/1301/2.3.1/0020   -    KAPA ” 

Nagykövesd-Pácin SK-HU határátkel őhöz vezet ő utak felújítása / 
Obnova ciest k hrani čnému prechodu SR-MR Ve ľký Kamenec-

Pácin  

Maximum Community 

contribution awarded: 

1,042,983.50 EUR  

say:  one million, forty-two thousand, nine hundred and 
eighty-three euros fifty  cents 

Total project budget:                1,227,039.42  EUR  

say:  one million, two hundred and twenty-seven thousand, 
thirty-nine euros forty-two cents 

1. The ERDF co-financing rates per partners are set in Annex III. (Sources of funding) 
of the Subsidy Contract. As a general rule, the ERDF co-financing rates per 
partners cannot exceed 85% of the eligible public expenditures.